Pastoral Supply List

Ordained UCC Ministers

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.

David Aune

Mark Bishop

Janice Bechtel

Barry Bordenkircher
Diane Christopherson
Kenneth Daniel, UCH
Louis (Rick) Dorsch

Rev. Pam Easterday
Rev. Donald Giesmann
Rev. Kathryn Helleman

Rev. Beth Long-Higgins, UCH

Rev. David Orr, Jr.
Rev. Becky Erb Strang

Rev. Jeanette Tangeman

Mansfield
Bellevue
Defiance
Maumee
Adrian, Ml
Marion
Tiffin
Tiffin
Rossford
Millbury
Marion
Lima
Celina
Wapakoneta

419-512-5689
419-217-0143
419-782-2726
513-317-8146
559-312-3284
740-382-4885
419-618-2602
419-619-6356
419-341-8288
419-346-1510
740-361-3354
419-966-2781
419-790-3265
419-657-2196

Graduates of Lay School or Previously Certified Lay Ministers

Mrs. Renee Caskie
Mr. David Ferguson
Mr. Ron Geiser

Ms. Terri Goodwin
Mr. Jim Henry

Mrs. Becky Lust
Mr. Tom Maurer
Mrs. Raetta Maurer

Mt. Cory
Toledo
Bluffton
New Bremen
Mansfield
Sycamore
Marion
Marion

419-859-2107
419-343-8990
419-302-7814
419-629-3366
419-529-3016
419-927-2203
740-360-0917
740-360-1314



